Name ODETTE s FRED
EMi3totX X

Enrolled

Service Number 124"65‘ 88

at NAVY RECRUITING STATION MILWAUKEED%lSL

ate " J=16m18

Age at Entrance 21 YRS. 4 MOS. Rate ﬁPPRENT":E SEAMAN
e 505 SOUTH 5TH ST.

County
Q Served at

From

To

Town  MARQUETTE
State M | CH .

Served as

NAVAL TRAINING STATION
GREAT LAKES ILL.

NAVAL TRAINING STATION
HAMPTON ROADS VA.

UssS OHIC

Remarks:

Date  Discikaigd XX 6-12-19

7=16-18

10-22-18
10-30-18

i0-22-18

10-30-18
11w11=1i8

APPQENTICE SEAMA
FIREMAN 3RD CLAS

ILL. FIREMAN 2ND CLASS

Place Inactive Duty NAVAL TRAINING STATION GREAT LAKES Rating at Discharge

Library Bureau 26-1533 -A







